
Courthouse / East Monday - Friday7

5:24 
4:24 

Northbound: From Chico Mall/Courthouse to Ceres/Lassen

Continues
on to:

Route 2S
Route 2S
Route 2S
Route 2S

North
Butte Co

Courthouse

6:45
7:15
7:45
8:45

3:10
4:05
5:05

6:52
7:22
7:52
8:52

3:17
4:12
5:12

7:04
7:34
8:04
9:04

3:29

7:10
7:40
8:10
9:10

3:35
4:30
5:30

Marsh
Junior 
High

Pleasant
Valley HS

Southbound:  From Ceres/Lassen to Chico Mall/Courthouse

Continues
on to:

Route 7N
Route 7N

Marsh
Junior 
High

Pleasant
Valley HS

Ceres &
Lassen

Route 2S
Route 2S
Route 2S

Ceres &
Lassen

7:15
8:15
9:15

7:22
8:22
9:22

7:31
8:31
9:31

7:40
8:40
9:40

4:51 
3:51 

2:42
3:35
4:35

2:49
3:42
4:42

2:58 3:07
4:00
5:00

Route 7N
Route 7N
Route 7N

-

11:45 11:52 12:04 12:10 Route 2S

12:15 12:22 12:31 12:40 -

North
Butte Co

Courthouse


