Northbound: From Chico Mall/Courthouse to Ceres/Lassen

North Butte Co Courthouse	Marsh Junior High	Pleasant Valley HS	Ceres & Lassen	Continues on to:
6:45	6:52	7:04	7:10	Route 2S
7:15	7:22	7:34	7:40	Route 2S
7:45	7:52	8:04	8:10	Route 2S
8:45	8:52	9:04	9:10	Route 2S
11:45	11:52	12:04	12:10	Route 2S
3:10	3:17	3:29	3:35	Route 2S
4:05	4:12	4:24	4:30	Route 2S
5:05	5:12	5:24	5:30	Route 2S
Couthhour	d. Erom	Caracil ac	can to Chica	Mall/Courthous

4:05 5:05	4:12 5:12	4:24 5:24	4:30 5:30	Route 2S Route 2S			
Southbound: From Ceres/Lassen to Chico Mall/Courthouse							
Ceres & Lassen	Pleasant Valley HS	Marsh Junior High	North Butte Co Courthouse	Continues on to:			
7:15	7:22	7:31	7:40	Route 7N			
8:15	8:22	8:31	8:40	Route 7N			
9:15	9:22	9:31	9:40	•			
12:15	12:22	12:31	12:40	-			
2:42	2:49	2:58	3:07	Route 7N			
3:35	3:42	3:51	4:00	Route 7N			
4:35	4:42	4:51	5:00	Route 7N			